
VOYAGE # CHIEF SCIENTIST TITLE AFFILIATION START DATE FINISH DATE START PORT FINISH PORT DAYS

IN2025_V07 MNF Mooring Recovery MNF Tuesday, 1 July 2025 Thursday, 10 July 2025

IN2025_P05

(from FY2024-25)
MNF Long Maintenance Period MNF Friday, 11 July 2025 Monday, 21 July 2025 11

IN2025_E02 Mobilsation MNF Tuesday, 22 July 2025 Friday, 25 July 2025 4

MNF Sea Trials and Calibrations MNF Saturday, 26 July 2025 Saturday, 2 August 2025 Hobart Hobart 8

MNF IN2025_E02 Demobilsation MNF Saturday, 2 August 2025 Saturday, 2 August 2025 Hobart Hobart 1

Port Period Sunday, 3 August 2025 Tuesday, 5 August 2025 3

IN2025_V05 Mobilisation Wednesday, 6 August 2025 Saturday, 9 August 2025 4

Carey

Eruption, destruction, and seafloor ecosystem recovery 

– Tonga's 2022 eruption of the century

LEG 1

UTAS Sunday, 10 August 2025 Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Hobart Tonga 9

Carey

Eruption, destruction, and seafloor ecosystem recovery 

– Tonga's 2022 eruption of the century

PORT CALL 1

UTAS Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Tonga Tonga 1

Carey

Eruption, destruction, and seafloor ecosystem recovery 

– Tonga's 2022 eruption of the century

LEG 2

UTAS Tuesday, 19 August 2025 Monday, 22 September 2025 Tonga Tonga 34

Carey

Eruption, destruction, and seafloor ecosystem recovery 

– Tonga's 2022 eruption of the century

PORT CALL 2

UTAS Tuesday, 23 September 2025 Tuesday, 23 September 2025 Tonga Tonga 1

Carey

Eruption, destruction, and seafloor ecosystem recovery 

– Tonga's 2022 eruption of the century

LEG 3

UTAS Tuesday, 23 September 2025 Wednesday, 1 October 2025 Tonga Brisbane 9

IN2025_V05 MNF Demobilisation MNF Thursday, 2 October 2025 Thursday, 2 October 2025 1

Port Period Friday, 3 October 2025 Tuesday, 7 October 2025 5

IN2025_V06 Mobilisation MNF Wednesday, 8 October 2025 Thursday, 9 October 2025 2

White
The Coral Sea frontier: Deep-sea biodiversity 

assessment of the Coral Sea Marine Park
CSIRO Friday, 10 October 2025 Friday, 14 November 2025 Brisbane Brisbane 36

IN2025_V06 MNF Demobilisation MNF Saturday, 15 November 2025 Saturday, 15 November 2025 1

Port Period Sunday, 16 November 2025 Tuesday, 18 November 2025 3

IN2025_T01 Mobilisation Wednesday, 19 November 2025 Wednesday, 19 November 2025 1

MNF IN2025_T01 Transit MNF Thursday, 20 November 2025 Thursday, 27 November 2025 Brisbane Hobart 8

IN2025_T01 MNF Demobilisation Friday, 28 November 2025 Friday, 28 November 2025 1

Short Maintenance Period Saturday, 29 November 2025 Sunday, 7 December 2025 9

IN2025_E03 Mobilsation MNF Monday, 8 December 2025 Monday, 8 December 2025 1

MNF IN2025_E03 Sea Trials and Calibrations MNF Tuesday, 9 December 2025 Thursday, 18 December 2025 Hobart Hobart 10

IN2026_V01 MNF  & Science early mobilisation Friday, 19 December 2025 Sunday, 21 December 2025 3

Port Period Monday, 22 December 2025 Wednesday, 31 December 2025 10

IN2026_V01 Mobilisation Thursday, 1 January 2026 Thursday, 1 January 2026 1

Armbrecht
Paleological and paleoclimate reconstruction of the 

Cook Ice Shelf: a genomic approach
UTAS Friday, 2 January 2026 Thursday, 26 February 2026 Hobart Hobart 56

IN2026_V01 MNF Demobilisation Friday, 27 February 2026 Friday, 27 February 2026 1

Port Period Saturday, 28 February 2026 Tuesday, 3 March 2026 4

IN2026_V02 and IN2026_T01 Mobilisation Wednesday, 4 March 2026 Thursday, 5 March 2026 2

MNF IN2026_T01 Transit MNF Friday, 6 March 2026 Saturday, 14 March 2026 Hobart Fremantle 9

IN2026_V02 Mobilisation Sunday, 15 March 2026 Sunday, 15 March 2026 1

Jones
Quantifying the fine scale ocean dynamics of the 

Ningaloo Coast
UWA Monday, 16 March 2026 Friday, 17 April 2026 Fremantle Fremantle 33

IN2026_V02 MNF Demobilisation Saturday, 18 April 2026 Saturday, 18 April 2026 1

Port Period Sunday, 19 April 2026 Tuesday, 21 April 2026 3

IN2026_T02 Mobilisation Wednesday, 22 April 2026 Wednesday, 22 April 2026 1

UTAS CAPSTAN IN2026_T02 UTAS Thursday, 23 April 2026 Monday, 4 May 2026 Fremantle Hobart 12

IN2026_T02 MNF Demobilisation Tuesday, 5 May 2026 Tuesday, 5 May 2026 1

Port Period Wednesday, 6 May 2026 Saturday, 9 May 2026 4

IN2026_V03 Mobilisation Sunday, 10 May 2026 Wednesday, 13 May 2026 4

Shadwick
Multiyear: Integrated Marine Observing System (IMOS) 

Southern Ocean Time Series (SOTS) Strategic Partnership
IMOS Thursday, 14 May 2026 Friday, 29 May 2026 Hobart Hobart 16

IN2026_P04 Long Maintenance Period Saturday, 30 May 2026 Tuesday, 30 June 2026 31
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